

**TABULATION OF TENDERS****TENDER NO. 6640****FOR: Application of Pavement Marking Paint**ROAD NO.: Various  
LOCATION: Various Locations Province of Manitoba  
LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

**SUMMARY OF PRICES**

CONTRACTOR	STAGE 1	STAGE 2	BID TOTAL
R.C.B. Manitoba Ltd.	550,000.00	1,016,250.00	1,566,250.00
Lafrentz Road Marking	579,500.00	1,062,712.50	1,642,212.50
624091 AB Ltd. o/a R & N Maint. W	596,000.00	1,158,000.00	1,754,000.00

**TABULATION OF TENDERS**

**TENDER NO. 6640**

**FOR: Application of Pavement Marking Paint**

ROAD NO.: Various  
 LOCATION: Various Locations Province of Manitoba  
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

**STAGE1: Application of Pavement Marking Paint**

ROAD NO.: Various  
 LOCATION: Various Locations Province of Manitoba  
 LENGTH:

REGION Various  
 WORK ORDER NO.: 930010256  
 PROJECT NO.:

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	R.C.B. Manitoba Ltd.		Lafrentz Road Marking		624091 AB Ltd. o/a R & N Maint. W		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Roadway Lines – Painting (Yellow)	750	Line km	275.00	206,250.00	289.75	217,312.50	298.00	223,500.00		
Roadway Lines – Painting (White)	1,250	Line km	275.00	343,750.00	289.75	362,187.50	298.00	372,500.00		
	STAGE1 TOTAL			550,000.00		579,500.00		596,000.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			1,566,250.00		1,642,212.50		1,754,000.00		0.00

**TABULATION OF TENDERS**

**TENDER NO. 6640**

**FOR: Application of Pavement Marking Paint**

ROAD NO.: Various  
 LOCATION: Various Locations Province of Manitoba  
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

**STAGE2: Application of Pavement Marking Paint**

ROAD NO.: Various  
 LOCATION: Various Locations Province of Manitoba  
 LENGTH:

REGION Various  
 WORK ORDER NO.: 930010256  
 PROJECT NO.:

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER <b>R.C.B. Manitoba Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Lafrentz Road Marking</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>624091 AB Ltd. o/a R &amp; N Maint. W</b>		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Roadway Lines – Painting (Yellow)	1,550	Line km	275.00	426,250.00	289.75	449,112.50	320.00	496,000.00		
Roadway Lines – Painting (White)	1,600	Line km	275.00	440,000.00	289.75	463,600.00	320.00	512,000.00		
Extra Work	1	\$	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00		
	STAGE2 TOTAL			1,016,250.00		1,062,712.50		1,158,000.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			1,566,250.00		1,642,212.50		1,754,000.00		0.00